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436

2G13
26mm

600mm

6

884.45¥ 
4000870 884454

ø
8.000h

36W

G10q
30mm

307mm

6

884.32¥ 
32W

4000870 884324

ø
8.000h

409mm
884.40¥ 
4000870 884409

G5
16mm

136mm

10

885.04¥ 
4W

4000870 885048

ø
5.000h

212mm
885.06¥ 

6W

4000870 885062

288mm
885.08¥ 

8W

4000870 885086

517mm
885.13¥ 

13W

4000870 885130

G5
16mm

288mm

1

885.60¥ 
4000870 885604

ø
5.000h

517mm
885.61¥ 
4000870 885611

563mm
885.63¥ 

14W

4000870 885635

849mm
885.62¥ 

21W

4000870 885628

1463mm
885.64¥ 

35W

4000870 885642

300mm
884.46¥ new

55W

4000870 884461

300mm
884.47¥ new

40W

4000870 884478

2GX13
16mm T5

225mm

1

884.48¥ new
22W

4000870 884485

ø
12.000h

863mm
884.50¥ new

39W

4000870 884508

1163mm
884.51¥ new

28W

4000870 884515

863mm
884.52¥ new
4000870 884522

G5
16mm T5

563mm

1

884.49¥ new
4000870 884492

ø
12.000h

/ *

Lysstoflamper    Świetlówki    Люминесцентные лампы

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

neutral hvid
biała neutralna
Натуральный белый

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

http://www.paulmann.su
+7 (495) 410-24-40 

http://paulmann-light.ru
DeynekinMV
Машинописный текст

Paulmann
+7(495)4102440
Телефон: +7 (495) 410-24-40E-mail: info@paulmann.suСайт: http://www.paulmann.suАдрес: 125212, г. Москва, ул. Выборгская, 16/1, офис 411А 
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